

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 11976/2005 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1171 OF 2005

HARISHA @ HANUMANTHARAJU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 25/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S.Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. Sekhar G.Devasa, Adv.
Mr. Avijeet K. Lala, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mrs. Rajshri Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A.Rohen Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard counsel for the parties and perused the office
report.

Having regard to the facts and circumstances of the case,
let the appellant be released on bail on his furnishing bail bonds
and sureties to the satisfaction of the Trial Court.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(JASBIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL M.P. NO.11976 OF 2005

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1171 OF 2005

.....APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

.....RESPONDENT(S)

O R D E R

.....J.

(B.P.SINGH)

.....J.

(R.V.RAVEENDRAN)

NEW DELHI ;

NOVEMBER 25,2005